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Notice of the event: - 
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Details/List of invited guest/speakers:-  
 

 



 
 

Objective of the event:- 

 
Diseases pertaining to the reproductive system of the women are becoming 

increasingly common because of modern ways of lifestyle. Modern women are 

forced to face higher level of stress as they are not only home makers, but are 

also working women. This webinar aims to discuss the common Gynaecological 

issues and women health disorders and their cure or precautions. 

News:- 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 
 

Participants 
S.no.  Name Mail Id Student/Faculty 

1.  Dr.Pramila Kumawat pramila.kumawat@skit.ac.in Faculty 

2.  Kiran Rathi kiran.rathi@skit.ac.in Faculty 

3.  Naveen reena.j1225@gmail.com Faculty 

4.  Nidhi Srivastav nidhi@skit.ac.in Faculty 

5.  Dr. Sunita Gupta  drsunitagupta2016@gmail.com Faculty 

6.  BAIBHAV BISHAL baibhavajit@gmail.com Faculty 

7.  Priyanka Sharma priyanka.sharma@skit.ac.in Faculty 

8.  Priyanka Trikha priyanka@skit.ac.in Faculty 

9.  Deepti Arela deeptiarelapce@gmail.com Faculty 

10.  Inika Choudhary inikachoudhary@gmail.com student 

11.  Smriti Jain smriti.agr@gmail.com Faculty 

12.  Deepa Modi deepa.modi22@gmail.com Faculty 

13.  Shanu Tripathi shanu.tripathi@skit.ac.in Faculty 

14.  Hemlata Sharma hemu.sharma.97@gmail.com Faculty 

15.  Dr. Komal Sharma kbhardwaj18@gmail.com Faculty 

16.  Dr. Swati Joshi swtojha@gmail.com Faculty 

17.  Dr Poonam Ojha pnmojha@gmail.com Faculty 

18.  Govind Pandey  govindpandey@9660.com Student 

19.  Neha Purohit nehapurohit238@gmail.com Faculty 

20.  SWATI ARORA  swati@skit.ac.in Faculty 

21.  SUMAN SHARMA sharma_sumi2000@yahoo.com Faculty 

22.  Dr Shalini Shekhawat shekhawatshalini17@gmail.com Faculty 

23.  Shubhi Jain shubhijain19@gmail.com Faculty 

24.  Harsh Tanwar harshtanwar364@gmail.com Student 

25.  Manju Sharma shriyamohit2222@gmail.com Student 

26.  Deepak Kumar deepaks63937@gmail.com Student 

27.  Dr.vinita Sharma  vinita.sharma@skit.ac.in Faculty 

28.  Sakshi jain b200517@skit.ac.in Student 

29.  Monika Dudi monikadudi53@gmail.com Student 

30.  Sarla karwasra sarlakarwasara687@gmail.com Student 

31.  Shreya pandey shreyapandey1722@gmail.com Student 

32.  Prachi Dhiliwal b200243@skit.ac.in Student 

33.  Muskan Meena  muskanmeena0827@gmail.com Student 

34.  Vipasha goyal  Goyalvipasha07@gmail.com Student 

35.  Radhika Ojha radhikaojha70@gmail.com Student 

36.  Samridhi samriddhi1002@gmail.com Student 

37.  Ritu Yadav tmp1376@skit.ac.in Student 

38.  Priya Gupta priygupta1516@gmail.com Student 

39.  LAVINA LAHOTY B201070@SKIT.AC.IN Student 

40.  Prashansha Khandelwal  kpsakshi516@gmail.com Student 

41.  Ruchika Jain ruchikajain2002@gmail.com Student 

42.  Aakash Dadhich tmp0447@skit.ac.in Student 

43.  Sheeba y anjumsheeba17@gmail.com Student 

44.  Dr.Geetika patni geetika.patni@skit.ac.in Faculty 

45.  Sangeeta Vyas drsangeeta@skit.ac.in Faculty 

46.  Sumita sumita.hemrom@skit.ac.in Faculty 

47.  Deepika Jain deepika.jain@skit.ac.in Faculty 

48.  MANASVI DIXIT manasvi.spsl@gmail.com Faculty 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


